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Derek Ronald Barton

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Derek Ronald Barton
Postcode

Date of birth March 1954

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

STRATHMOOR INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

STRATHMOOR DEVELOPMENTS
(HASLEMERE) LTD

ROWLEDGE PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOLOTOP LIMITED

HIGHBROOK HOUSE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED
HIGHBROOK HOMES LIMITED

STRATHMOOR DEVELOPMENTS
LTD.

THE MALL, ALTON LIMITED
SEABROOK PROPERTIES LIMITED
NIGHTINGALE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION (GUILDFORD)
LIMITED

NIGHTINGALE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION (GUILDFORD)
LIMITED

FINCHLITE LIMITED
HIGHBROOK HOMES LIMITED
LANSDOWN DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

DRUMGROVE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03122000

02973220

03053518

02488047

02909356

02685306

02874256

02769474

02731130
02397346

02397346

01759412
02685306
01985957

01625655

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

902851847

902851847

British

App. Date

App. Date
03/11/1995

08/06/1995
05/05/1995
12/09/1994
03/08/1994
01/01/1994
23/11/1993
23/12/1992

19/08/1992
21/06/1992

21/06/1992

01/03/1992
04/02/1992
23/01/1992

31/03/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
29/11/1996

29/11/1996

21/04/1998

08/12/1994

13/12/1996

08/11/1994

29/11/1996

19/08/1994

08/11/1994
21/04/1998

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director

Director



